www.tracopower.com Page 1 of  5
AC/DC Medical Power Supplies	 TPP 450A Series, 450 Watt
Models
Order Code Output Power
 (max.)
Output Voltage
(adj. ±8%)
Output Current
natural convection
Output Current
forced air cooling
Efficiency
(typ.)
TPP 450-112A-M
450 Watt
12 VDC 	 20.8 A 	 37.5 A 91 %
TPP 450-115A-M 15 VDC 	 16.6 A 	 30.0 A 92 %
TPP 450-124A-M 24 VDC 	 13.3 A 	 18.75 A 93 %
TPP 450-136A-M 36 VDC 	 8.86 A 	 12.5 A 93 %
TPP 450-148A-M 48 VDC 	 6.65 A 	 9.4 A 94 %
Models
•	 High power density 3" x 5" open frame
	 medical power supply
•	 450 Watt with forced air cooling

9 No Wire --- ---
10 –Standby black 22
Order code Connection
TPP 450-AUX2 2 x 5 pin
TPP 450-AUX1 2 x 4 pin
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  TPP 450-148A-M  TPP 450-136A-M  TPP 450-112A-M  TPP 450-115A-M  TPP 450-124A-M